TECHLINE DL
THE FIRST ANTI-SIPHON EMITTER IN LANDSCAPE DRIPLINE
Emitter manufactured and successfully used in harsh agricultural
applications since 2000. Emitter is pressure compensating and
continuous flushing.
EMITTER WITH ANTI-SIPHON FEATURE
Prevents ingestion of debris into tubing caused by vacuum.
SELF-CONTAINED, ONE-PIECE DRIPLINE CONSTRUCTION

MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 100’ TLDL26-1201
 250’ TLDL26-12025
 1,000’ TLDL26-1210
 100’ TLDL26-1801
 250’ TLDL26-18025
 1,000’ TLDL26-1810
 100’ TLDL4-1201
 250’ TLDL4-12025
 1,000’ TLDL4-1210
 100’ TLDL4-1801
 250’ TLDL4-18025
 1,000’ TLDL4-1810
 100’ TLDL6-1201
 250’ TLDL6-12025
 500’ TLDL6-1205
 1,000’ TLDL6-1210
 100’ TLDL6-1801
 250’ TLDL6-18025
 500’ TLDL6-1805
 1,000’ TLDL6-1810
 100’ TLDL6-2401
 250’ TLDL6-24025
 1,000’ TLDL6-2410
 100’ TLDL9-1201
 250’ TLDL9-12025
 500’ TLDL9-1205
 1,000’ TLDL9-1210
 100’ TLDL9-1801
 250’ TLDL9-18025
 500’ TLDL9-1805
 1,000’ TLDL9-1810
 100’ TLDL9-2401
 250’ TLDL9-24025
 1,000’ TLDL9-2410
 100’ TLDL001
 250’ TLDL0025
 500’ TLDL005
 1,000’ TLDL010
12”
18”
12”
18”